Goals

Goal

Forfeit

Points

Against

Difference

Loss

13

26

21

22

13

15

2 Girls 1 Team

16

11

14

Lads on Touré

15

10

13

RMFF

19

1

10

Curiosity Sauce

29

11

10

Lorem Ipsum

17

3

Goalburgers

27

-20

La Piramide
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-33
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